Eurozone Cup (Eur.)

Exloo,

Netherlands

28 Jul 2019, Colts 3 years
old

Position Horse

1st Name: Raina
Solaimon
Colour:
Owner: Raina
Arabians

2nd Name: Ali Khan
Colour:
Owner: P.A.M.
Bohmer

3rd Name: Magnifique )
Colour:
Owner: Wim Corty

Score
91.75

91.31

90.19

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

M.P.
19.50
m 19.00
m 19.00
19.00
TR 15850
17.00
19.50

M.P.

TYPE 19.50

m 19.25
m 19.50
19.00
TR 153.00
16.50
19.00

M.P.
19.00
m 18.50
m 18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.00

C.B.
19.50
19.25
19.50
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.00

C.B.

19.50
19.25
19.50
19.00
17.50
16.00
19.50

C.B.

19.00
18.75
19.00
18.50
18.50
15.50
19.00

A.M.
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.50
19.50

A.M.
19.00
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.00
15.00
19.00

A.M.
19.00
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.00
19.00

A.S.

19.00
18.75
19.00
18.50
18.00
16.00
19.50

A.S.

19.50
19.25
19.50
19.00
17.50
15.50
19.50

A.S.

19.00
18.50
18.50
18.50
18.00
15.50
19.50



4th Name: ASE R Zad 89.31
Shiraz
Colour:
Owner: Arabian Stud
Europe

5th Name: ES DJINN 88.63
Colour:
Owner: Equid
System Ltd.

6th Name: AAY Ayaat 87.5
Ibn A) Rafiq
Colour:
Owner: Ronny
Derom

- Name: Mash'isk o
Dorogoy
Colour:
Owner: Jeroen
Terwiel

Judges

M.P. 11 Marco Pittaluga, IT

C.B. = Cedes Bakker, NL

A.M. = Abdelaziz Hussain Al Marzooqi, AE
A.S. = Amira Safady Nasr, NL

M.P. C.B. A.M.

3

18.50 19.00 19.00
18.50 18.75 18.50
18.50 19.00 18.50
\Ide @ 18.50 18.50 18.50
B&T 17.50 17.50 17.50
LEGS 15,50 15.50 15.00
(oA 19.00 19.00 19.00

A.S.

19.00
18.50
18.50
18.50
17.50
15.50
19.00

M.P. C.B. A.M.

TYPE 19.00 18.50 18.50
19.00 18.75 19.00
19.00 19.00 19.00

\1de @ 19.00 18.50 19.00

B&T 18.00 17.50 17.50
LEGS 15.50 14.50 15.00

(o) 38 18.50 18.50 18.50

A.S.
18.50
18.75
18.50
19.00
17.50
15.00
18.50

M.P. C.B. A.M.

TYPE 18.50 18.50 18.50
18.50 18.50 18.25
18.50 18.50 18.50
\Ide @ 18.50 18.50 18.00
B&T 17.50 17.50 17.50
LEGS 14.50 15.50 15.50

(o) 38 18.00 18.00 18.50

No detailed scorecard available

A.S.
18.00
18.25
18.00
18.50
17.00
15.50
18.00
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